
 
 

  

   

Date Activity Where Time Price 
Last day  
to book 

Thurs 2nd Sept –  
 Sun5th Sept 

Bournemouth Air Festival* 

On-going until 12th 
September 10:00-

17:00 

Russell-Cotes Art Gallery & Museum: Hidden Highlights: Life in Lockdown*, Located at Russell-Cotes 

Museum, Bournemouth BH1 3AA 

Tues 31st Aug Table Tennis Westbourne Academy 1.30PM FREE 31st Aug 

Thurs 2nd Sept Bowling Hollywood Bowl, BH12 1DA 2PM £7.50 1st Sept 

Tues 7th Sept Beach Volleyball Alum Chine Beach 2PM FREE 7th Sept 

Thurs 9th Sept Music with Mr Peirce  Westbourne Academy 2PM FREE 9th Sept 

Sun 12th Sept Poole Goes Vintage*, Located at Poole Quay, Poole, BH15 1BW 

Tues 14th Sept Pronunciation Club Westbourne Academy 2PM FREE 13th Sept 

Fri 17th Sept – Sun 19th 
Sept 

Foodies Festival*, Kings Park BH7 7AF 

Fri 17th Sept – Sat 18th 
Sept 

Sandpolo at Sandbanks*, 13:00-01:00 Located at Banks Road Poole Dorset BH13 7PS 

Sun 19th Sept Sandfest*, Located at Banks Road Poole Dorset BH13 7PS 

Tues 21st Sept Kahoot Quiz Westbourne Academy 2PM FREE 20th Sept 

Thurs 23rd Sept Smugglers Cove (mini golf) 
Pier Approach, Bournemouth 

BH2 5AA 
2PM £10.00 22nd Sept 

Tues 28th Sept English Riddles Westbourne Academy 2PM FREE 27th Sept 

Thurs 30th Sept Lazer Quest Glen Fern Road, BH1 2LZ 2PM £8.50 29th Sept 

Socials and Excursions 

*These are locally run festivals which Westbourne Academy are not responsible for.  

September 


